
Day Date Opponent Location Start Time

Th-Sat 8/10-8/12 Keller Back to School Bash Tournament Keller ISD Natatorium TBA

Fri 9/1/2023 Carroll HS Carroll ISD Aquatic Center 5:30 PM

Tues 9/5/2023 Hebron HS Lewisville Eastside Aquatic Center 5:30 PM

Fri 9/8/2023 Flower Mound HS Lewisville Westside Aquatic Center 5:30 PM

Tues 9/12/2023 Marcus HS Lewisville Westside Aquatic Center 5:30 PM

Fri 9/15/2023 Keller HS Keller ISD Natatorium 5:30 PM

Tues 9/19/2023 Carroll HS Carroll ISD Aquatic Center 5:30 PM

Fri 9/22/2023 Hebron HS Lewisville Eastside Aquatic Center 5:30 PM

Tues 9/26/2023 Flower Mound HS Lewisville Westside Aquatic Center 5:30 PM

Fri 9/29/2023 Marcus HS Lewisville Westside Aquatic Center 5:30 PM

Tues 10/3/2023 Keller HS Keller ISD Natatorium 5:30 PM

            Superintendent: Linda Ellis

2023 SGP Warrior Water Polo Schedule

            Coaches: Mark Phillips, Heidi Miller

            Athletic Trainers: Lance Gholston, Liz Alvarez, Milaena Pezzatti

            Athletic Directors: Troy Mathieu, Matiana Wiley

            Athletic Coordinators: Laban Delay, Brandon Bennett, Brion Raven

            Principal: Larry Jones


